
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
PRAIRIE DOG TOWN 
Age Group Results-2 MILE
February 14, 2015
Results By WTRC

Male Open Winners
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1ST OVERALL       Ret Taylor        Lubbock  TX       14      1          
12:00.1

Male  7 to  9
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Grayson Hastings  Lubbock  TX       7       24         
17:23.5
2                 Elijah Sprinkle   Jayton  TX        7       27         
17:26.4
3                 Evan Fortner      Lorenzo  TX       7       36         
18:08.0
4                 Tyler Rodriguez   Lubbock  TX       7       40         
18:27.4
5                 Eli Paden         Slaton  TX        8       56         
20:19.4
6                 Nathan Layton     Lubbock  TX       7       90         
34:39.2

Male 10 to 12
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Riki Sampson      Lubbock  TX       12      5          
13:11.3
2                 Micah Sprinkle    Jayton  TX        10      19         
16:35.2
3                 Ross Cohen        Lubbock  TX       11      34         
18:04.2
4                 Sebastian Keehn   Lubbock  TX       11      49         
19:04.1
5                 Evan Quintero     Lubbock  TX       10      62         
21:48.0
6                 Eli Monclova      Lubbock  TX       10      75         
25:41.7
7                 Noah Portillo     Lubbock  TX       11      85         
30:44.5

Male 13 to 15
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Jalen Sandoval    Lubbock  TX       14      3          
12:28.9
2                 Christopher Keehn Lubbock  TX       14      33         
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17:55.4
3                 Alex Hodge        Lubbock  TX       15      38         
18:14.2
4                 Alex Lopez        Wolfforth  TX     13      60         
21:07.0
5                 Alex Malloy       Wolfforth  TX     13      66         
22:33.1

Male 16 to 19
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Brett Morris      Lubbock  TX       16      7          
13:49.1
2                 Gabriel Walton    Dimmitt  TX       16      8          
14:01.2
3                 Abraham Montalvo  Plainview  TX     16      45         
18:49.6

Male 25 to 29
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Matt Snowden      Lubbock  TX       27      4          
12:35.4
2                 Adam Salinas      Lubbock  TX       27      10         
14:40.9
3                 Johnny Duncan     Lubbock  TX       29      13         
15:31.4

Male 30 to 34
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Jay Whitefield    Lubbock  TX       33      42         
18:33.0

Male 35 to 39
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Joshua Leyva      Lubbock  TX       35      2          
12:08.7
2                 Michael Sandoval  Lubbock  TX       38      14         
15:57.0
3                 William Keehn     Lubbock  TX       36      20         
16:45.8
4                 Chase Nobles      Snyder  TX        35      25         
17:23.9
5                 Greg Layton       Lubbock  TX       36      44         
18:48.5
6                 Jason Calvert     Lubbock  TX       36      52         
19:29.7

Male 40 to 44
Place             Name              City              Age     
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Overall Total Time
1                 Juan Herrera      Sundown  TX       44      9          
14:20.8
2                 Jaime Lopez       Wolfforth  TX     42      18         
16:26.4
3                 Clay Brackeen     Lubbock  TX       44      35         
18:05.9
4                 Brandon Walker    Lovington  NM     44      54         
19:54.2

Male 50 to 54
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Scott Cain        Lubbock  TX       53      37         
18:10.5
2                 Dean Nolen        Lubbock  TX       50      80         
26:51.6

Male 55 to 59
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Randy Mulsow      Lubbock  TX       58      22         
17:08.5
2                 Steve German      Lubbock  TX       57      65         
22:16.7
3                 Bill Gelber       Lubbock  TX       55      79         
26:51.5
4                 Bruce MacNair     Wolfforth  TX     59      86         
30:58.6

Male 60 to 64
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Fred Constancio   Lubbock  TX       62      41         
18:28.5

Male 65 to 69
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Rickey Evans      Lorenzo  TX       65      43         
18:37.3

Male 70 and over
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Ralph Wolf        Lubbock  TX       77      68         
24:02.9
2                 Jim Harris        Hobbs  NM         72      74         
25:23.4
3                 James Pratt       Lubbock  TX       73      77         
26:07.0
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Female Open Winners
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1ST OVERALL       Carina Velasquez  Lubbock  TX       13      6          
13:46.4

Female  7 to  9
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Saylor Corelis    Lubbock  TX       9       31         
17:42.8
2                 Katie Rodriguez   Lubbock  TX       9       39         
18:17.6
3                 Eva Murdock       Lubbock  TX       8       55         
19:55.2
4                 Kasidi Reyna      Lubbock  TX       9       70         
24:43.3

Female 10 to 12
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Kyden Corelis     Lubbock  TX       12      11         
15:00.0
2                 Madeline Layton   Lubbock  TX       10      16         
16:09.4
3                 Emma Lopez        Wolfforth  TX     10      17         
16:14.0
4                 Taryn Nobles      Snyder  TX        11      26         
17:26.3
5                 Destiny Allen     Lubbock  TX       12      28         
17:30.6
6                 Lydia Brackeen    Lubbock  TX       10      30         
17:39.0
7                 Katie Scholl      Lubbock  TX       10      50         
19:17.6
8                 Kira Sprinkle     Jayton  TX        12      58         
20:30.6
9                 Abbey Morelock    Lubbock  TX       12      64         
21:56.1
10                Marissa Portillo  Lubbock  TX       10      83         
29:28.0

Female 13 to 15
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Brylie Corelis    Lubbock  TX       15      12         
15:02.4
2                 Violet Keehn      Lubbock  TX       13      23         
17:21.3
3                 Bethany Soder     Hale Center  TX   14      29         
17:37.7
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Female 20 to 24
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Amber Lara        Levelland  TX     24      15         
15:59.9
2                 Katie Higgins     Lubbock  TX       23      63         
21:51.3

Female 25 to 29
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Whitney Brown     Lubbock  TX       25      21         
16:52.9
2                 Kelsie Brown      Levelland  TX     26      47         
18:55.2
3                 Gina German       Lubbock  TX       25      72         
24:54.7
4                 Lillian Matthews  Lubbock  TX       25      92         
36:04.1

Female 30 to 34
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Trisha Mackey     Wolfforth  TX     34      53         
19:40.7
2                 Heather Devore    Lubbock  TX       33      69         
24:33.1
3                 Melissa McCauley  Lubbock  TX       34      73         
25:04.9
4                 Laura Pharis      Levelland  TX     34      78         
26:46.3

Female 35 to 39
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Angelica Okamoto  Dimmitt  TX       39      32         
17:44.5
2                 Barbi Sprinkle    Jayton  TX        39      59         
20:55.6
3                 Jennifer McGuire  Lubbock  TX       39      67         
22:47.7
4                 Camille Osterkamp Muleshoe  TX      37      81         
28:19.5
5                 Katherine Wilkinson Lubbock  TX     38      87         
33:20.3
6                 Amber Layton      Lubbock  TX       39      89         
34:38.7

Female 40 to 44
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Stacy Cain        Lubbock  TX       42      48         
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19:01.2
2                 Ronda Russell     Shallowater  TX   44      51         
19:20.7
3                 Cathy Paden       Slaton  TX        44      57         
20:24.4

Female 45 to 49
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Karen Howell      Lubbock  TX       45      46         
18:53.4
2                 Liz Covarrubias   Levelland  TX     45      71         
24:51.2
3                 Jeanette Cates    Wolfforth  TX     46      82         
29:02.4
4                 Lupe Delcambre    Lubbock  TX       49      91         
35:55.7

Female 50 to 54
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Gayla Timmerman   Lubbock  TX       53      88         
33:20.4
2                 Kathryn MacNair   Wolfforth  TX     51      93         
36:57.5

Female 55 to 59
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Libby German      Lubbock  TX       56      61         
21:35.4
2                 Debby Roman       Lubbock  TX       59      76         
26:02.3

Female 60 and over
Place             Name              City              Age     
Overall Total Time
1                 Josie Aleman      Lubbock  TX       63      84         
30:40.6

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Graded Results-2M

2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place              Name               City                 Age   
Gender  Actual Time     Net Time
    1              Jorond Gault       Lubbock  TX          44    
F           22:57.7      21:35.3
    2              Chelsea Smith      Lubbock  TX          24    

6



F           22:20.8      22:20.8
    3              Jo Lynda Hargrave  Lubbock  TX          67    
F           34:44.7      24:14.0
    4              Debbie Johnson     Buffalo Sprngs Lk  TX54    
F           31:34.7      26:30.0
    5              Yvette Perez       Tahoka  TX           36    
F           27:03.2      26:42.1
    6              Cherisse Portillo  Lubbock  TX          40    
F           29:28.2      28:31.2

Male Finishers
Place              Name               City                 Age   
Gender  Actual Time     Net Time
    1              Nathan Paden       Slaton  TX           46    
M           13:40.6      12:20.8
    2              Eli Armendariz     Slaton  TX           35    
M           17:07.6      16:45.8
    3              Victor Portillo    Lubbock  TX          47    
M           30:44.2      27:32.0
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN 4 MILE
Age Group Results

Male Open Winners
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1st OVERALL      Gilbert Limo          Lubbock  TX      29      1          
23:06.1

Male 10 to 12
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Ethan Walton          Dimmitt  TX      12      
26         30:29.5

Male 13 to 15
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Noah Sprinkle         Jayton  TX       13      
40         33:33.8
2                James Berry           Lubbock  TX      13      
86         42:21.0

Male 16 to 19
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Jonathan Soder        Hale Center  TX  16      8          
27:34.4
2                Samuel Higgins        Lubbock  TX      18      
13         28:08.5
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Male 20 to 24
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Erik Lindberg         Lubbock  TX      24      4          
25:36.9
2                Quinton Poe           Muleshoe  TX     23      
22         29:37.8
3                Andreas Bianchi       Lubbck  TX       21      
54         35:58.3

Male 25 to 29
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Larry Lovato          Lubbock  TX      28      3          
25:35.8
2                Clayton Rickett       Lubbock  TX      26      
14         28:11.2
3                Travis Isom           Lubbock  TX      27      
28         30:47.8
4                Jacob Murphree        Lubbock  TX      28      
34         31:39.3
5                Sam Wyatt             Lubbock  TX      28      
37         32:16.6
6                Justin M Brown        Lubbock  TX      28      
48         34:13.5
7                Justin R Brown        Lubbock  TX      28      
72         39:06.7

Male 30 to 34
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Damon West            Lubbock  TX      34      
12         27:59.2
2                Jonathan Botros       Lubbock  TX      32      
20         29:03.3
3                David Swinconos       Lubbock  TX      31      
29         31:15.9
4                Dustin Wall           Ackerly  TX      33      
32         31:31.0
5                Cody Lass             Lubbock  TX      30      
36         32:12.8
6                Cody Brockman         Lubbock  TX      33      
41         33:37.7
7                Daniel Meyers         Lubbock  TX      34      
45         34:03.8
8                Mike Lemon            Lubbock  TX      31      
49         34:34.5
9                Jason Rhode           Lubbock  TX      34      
78         39:37.1

Male 35 to 39

8



Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Joe Osterkamp         Muleshoe  TX     37      9          
27:41.8
2                Jeremy Pena           Lubbock  TX      39      
17         28:37.0
3                Jeremy Dickson        Lubbock  TX      39      
21         29:26.0
4                Andy Penney           Wolfforth  TX    36      
50         35:02.4
5                Bryan Phillips        Abernathy  TX    35      
74         39:12.7

Male 40 to 44
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Abe Garcia            Lubbock  TX      44      6          
25:42.6
2                Lee Cohen             Lubbock  TX      42      7          
25:59.8
3                Nate Sprinkle         Jayton  TX       44      
15         28:15.6
4                Eddy Morelock         Lubbock  TX      43      
19         28:52.8
5                Dale Ganus            Lubbock  TX      41      
23         30:02.2
6                James Soder           Hale Center  TX  43      
27         30:30.7
7                Chad Okamoto          Dimmitt  TX      40      
42         33:39.5
8                Brian Lindsey         Lubbock  TX      44      
51         35:37.1
9                Tim Evans             Lubbock  TX      42      
63         37:14.9

Male 45 to 49
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                John Corelis          Lubbock  TX      49      2          
24:46.7
2                Mike Humphrey         Lubbock  TX      48      
24         30:10.8
3                Richard Gatlin        Lubbock  TX      49      
35         31:53.4
4                Scott Fagin           Lubbock  TX      48      
82         40:42.7
5                Maurizio Chiriva-InterLubbock  TX      47      
99         45:59.3

Male 50 to 54
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
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1                Doyen Brinker         Lubbock  TX      53      
11         27:46.3
2                Martin Montalvo       Plainview  TX    50      
16         28:31.8
3                Mark Woodfin          Lubbock  TX      52      
25         30:21.6
4                Cliff Lewallen        Lubbock  TX      51      
31         31:26.5

Male 55 to 59
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Ed Price              Lubbock  TX      58      
47         34:13.0
2                Joe Martin            Lubbock  TX      55      
68         38:15.4

Male 60 to 64
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Stan Osborne          Lubbock  TX      62      
46         34:06.9
2                Jerry Morris          Lubbock  TX      64      
57         36:14.8
3                Wayne Sullivan        Lubbock  TX      64      
66         38:00.4
4                Jim Thompson          Plainview  TX    60      
89         43:10.0
5                Rod Curry             Lubbock  TX      60      
95         44:49.8

Male 65 to 69
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Richard Gale          Lubbock  TX      65      
61         36:58.9

Male 70 and over
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Larry Mullins         Lubbock  TX      74      
80         40:01.2
2                Gorden Jenkins        Amarillo  TX     74      
83         41:10.6
3                Bill Felton           Lubbock  TX      80      
94         44:38.4
4                Richard Bray          Lubbock  TX      70      
109        56:50.2

Female Open Winners
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
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1st OVERALL      Irene Kimaiyo         Lubbock  TX      33      5          
25:39.4

Female 13 to 15
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Brienna Sprinkle      Jayton  TX       15      
39         32:57.1

Female 16 to 19
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Zandra Roblez         Lubbock  TX      19      
81         40:07.0

Female 20 to 24
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Mildred Tanquary      Lubbock  TX      22      
52         35:55.1
2                Sydney Johnson        Lubbock  TX      24      
67         38:03.0

Female 25 to 29
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Lauren Murphree       Lubbock  TX      26      
33         31:39.2
2                Laci Weikert          Lubbock  TX      27      
53         35:58.3
3                Amy Martin            Lubbock  TX      26      
56         36:03.3
4                Alex Rickett          Lubbock  TX      25      
59         36:18.3
5                Autumn Lass           Lubbock  TX      29      
84         41:34.3
6                Rachelle Bursiaga     Lubbock  TX      27      
91         44:07.0
7                Tuyet Hoang           Lubbock  TX      25      
97         45:26.3
8                Kelly Oswalt          Lubbock  TX      27      
104        47:10.4
9                Lizette Chavira       Levelland  TX    26      
106        47:42.5
10               Laci Singer           Lubbock  TX      26      
107        55:47.2

Female 30 to 34
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Laura Cope            Lubbock  TX      30      
38         32:29.7
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2                Debra Lyles           Lovington  NM    34      
43         33:48.0
3                Priscilla Huddleston  Idalou  TX       33      
70         38:49.4
4                Celesta Garcia        Denver City  TX  31      
73         39:10.0
5                Chantelle Marberry    Lubbock  TX      30      
77         39:30.1
6                Nicole Evans-Taylor   Lubbock  TX      31      
88         42:50.0
7                Kate Phillips         Abernathy  TX    33      
93         44:24.1
8                Michelle Martin       Lubbock  TX      31      
96         45:03.3

Female 35 to 39
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Lory Ioppolo          Lubbock  TX      39      
10         27:45.2
2                Kandra Roye           Idalou  TX       37      
60         36:21.6
3                Crystal Pledger       Tahoka  TX       37      
100        46:02.4

Female 40 to 44
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Michaela Jansen       Lubbock  TX      42      
18         28:48.5
2                Amme Blair            Wolfforth  TX    42      
30         31:21.5
3                Sandra Saenz          Lubbock  TX      40      
55         36:01.8
4                Christie Hodge        Lubbock  TX      44      
69         38:32.3
5                Stormy Conway         Sundown  TX      42      
76         39:22.5
6                Maricarmen Solis      Levelland  TX    42      
85         41:46.0

Female 45 to 49
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Teri Fields           Lubbock  TX      45      
62         37:06.1
2                Deena Ballard         New Home  TX     46      
64         37:24.2
3                Valeri Gatlin         Lubbock  TX      48      
71         39:05.0
4                Shelley Roten         Lubbock  TX      48      
102        46:49.9

12



Female 50 to 54
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Margaret Woodfin      Lubbock  TX      50      
58         36:17.4
2                Reeda York            Levelland  TX    52      
87         42:30.0
3                Virginia Bevers       Post 7  TX       54      
90         43:47.0
4                Mars Bennett          Lubbock  TX      51      
92         44:20.0
5                Maryann Schwertner    Wilson  TX       51      
105        47:41.3
6                Gabriela Saldana      Lubbock  TX      50      
110        57:47.4

Female 55 to 59
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Leesa Price           Lubbock  TX      58      
44         33:50.0
2                Carol Swinconos       Lubbock  TX      57      
65         37:55.7
3                Cheryl Ortiz          Lubbock  TX      57      
79         39:57.7
4                Terri Evans           Lorenzo  TX      55      
98         45:51.9
5                Carolyn Emre          Lubbock  TX      55      
103        47:00.0
6                Deborah Bray          Lubbock  TX      56      
108        56:36.0
7                Ann Hodges            Wolfforth  TX    57      
111        58:41.5

Female 60 and over
Place            Name                  City             Age     
Overall Total Time
1                Carol Clowes          Lubbock  TX      60      
75         39:18.0
2                Lydia Turner          Lubbock  TX      61      
101        46:19.3

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Graded Results-4M

4M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place              Name              City              Age   
Gender  Actual Time    Net Time
    1              Kelly Roth        Lorenzo  TX       30    F           
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36:42.9     36:42.3
    2              Sarah Garcia      Lubbock  TX       43    F           
39:16.5     37:13.7
    3              Sandy Abbe        Lubbock  TX       33    F           
47:21.9     47:09.6
    4              Jennie Ketchem    Lubbock  TX       29    F           
50:45.1     50:45.1

Male Finishers
Place              Name              City              Age   
Gender  Actual Time    Net Time
    1              Adam Puckett      Lubbock  TX       44    M           
34:53.9     31:59.9
    2              Robert Bloodworth Lubbock  TX       50    M           
38:56.7     34:03.9
    3              Chris Berry       Lubbock  TX       34    M           
35:59.8     35:25.2
    4              Lucky Landrigan   Hobbs  NM         24    M           
38:18.0     38:18.0
    5              Ron Moss          Midland  TX       59    M           
47:35.1     38:36.3
    6              Eric Abbe         Lubbock  TX       31    M           
42:44.0     42:31.6

-----------------------------------------------------------------
------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
2 MILE OVERALL

Place             Name                City                Age         
AG Place Total Time  Time Back Total Pace
1                 Ret Taylor          Lubbock  TX         14              
1 OA    12:00.1                6:00/M
2                 Joshua Leyva        Lubbock  TX         35         
1 M 35-39    12:08.7     0:08.6     6:04/M
3                 Jalen Sandoval      Lubbock  TX         14         
1 M 13-15    12:28.9     0:28.8     6:14/M
4                 Matt Snowden        Lubbock  TX         27         
1 M 25-29    12:35.4     0:35.3     6:18/M
5                 Riki Sampson        Lubbock  TX         12         
1 M 10-12    13:11.3     1:11.2     6:36/M
6                 Nathan Paden        Slaton  TX          46          
1 M  CLY    13:40.6     1:40.4     6:50/M
7                 Carina Velasquez    Lubbock  TX         13          
1 OA-FEM    13:46.4     1:46.3     6:53/M
8                 Brett Morris        Lubbock  TX         16         
1 M 16-19    13:49.1     1:49.0     6:55/M
9                 Gabriel Walton      Dimmitt  TX         16         
2 M 16-19    14:01.2     2:01.0     7:01/M
10                Juan Herrera        Sundown  TX         44         
1 M 40-44    14:20.8     2:20.7     7:10/M
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11                Adam Salinas        Lubbock  TX         27         
2 M 25-29    14:40.9     2:40.8     7:20/M
12                Kyden Corelis       Lubbock  TX         12         
1 F 10-12    15:00.0     2:59.9     7:30/M
13                Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TX         15         
1 F 13-15    15:02.4     3:02.3     7:31/M
14                Johnny Duncan       Lubbock  TX         29         
3 M 25-29    15:31.4     3:31.3     7:46/M
15                Michael Sandoval    Lubbock  TX         38         
2 M 35-39    15:57.0     3:56.9     7:59/M
16                Amber Lara          Levelland  TX       24         
1 F 20-24    15:59.9     3:59.8     8:00/M
17                Madeline Layton     Lubbock  TX         10         
2 F 10-12    16:09.4     4:09.2     8:05/M
18                Emma Lopez          Wolfforth  TX       10         
3 F 10-12    16:14.0     4:13.9     8:07/M
19                Jaime Lopez         Wolfforth  TX       42         
2 M 40-44    16:26.4     4:26.3     8:13/M
20                Micah Sprinkle      Jayton  TX          10         
2 M 10-12    16:35.2     4:35.0     8:18/M
21                William Keehn       Lubbock  TX         36         
3 M 35-39    16:45.8     4:45.6     8:23/M
22                Whitney Brown       Lubbock  TX         25         
1 F 25-29    16:52.9     4:52.7     8:26/M
23                Eli Armendariz      Slaton  TX          35         
2 M  7-99    17:07.6     5:07.5     8:34/M
24                Randy Mulsow        Lubbock  TX         58         
1 M 55-59    17:08.5     5:08.3     8:34/M
25                Violet Keehn        Lubbock  TX         13         
2 F 13-15    17:21.3     5:21.2     8:41/M
26                Grayson Hastings    Lubbock  TX         7          
1 M  7- 9    17:23.5     5:23.4     8:42/M
27                Chase Nobles        Snyder  TX          35         
4 M 35-39    17:23.9     5:23.8     8:42/M
28                Taryn Nobles        Snyder  TX          11         
4 F 10-12    17:26.3     5:26.1     8:43/M
29                Elijah Sprinkle     Jayton  TX          7          
2 M  7- 9    17:26.4     5:26.3     8:43/M
30                Destiny Allen       Lubbock  TX         12         
5 F 10-12    17:30.6     5:30.5     8:45/M
31                Bethany Soder       Hale Center  TX     14         
3 F 13-15    17:37.7     5:37.6     8:49/M
32                Lydia Brackeen      Lubbock  TX         10         
6 F 10-12    17:39.0     5:38.8     8:50/M
33                Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TX         9          
1 F  7- 9    17:42.8     5:42.6     8:51/M
34                Angelica Okamoto    Dimmitt  TX         39         
1 F 35-39    17:44.5     5:44.4     8:52/M
35                Christopher Keehn   Lubbock  TX         14         
2 M 13-15    17:55.4     5:55.2     8:58/M
36                Ross Cohen          Lubbock  TX         11         
3 M 10-12    18:04.2     6:04.1     9:02/M
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37                Clay Brackeen       Lubbock  TX         44         
3 M 40-44    18:05.9     6:05.7     9:03/M
38                Evan Fortner        Lorenzo  TX         7          
3 M  7- 9    18:08.0     6:07.9     9:04/M
39                Scott Cain          Lubbock  TX         53         
1 M 50-54    18:10.5     6:10.3     9:05/M
40                Alex Hodge          Lubbock  TX         15         
3 M 13-15    18:14.2     6:14.0     9:07/M
41                Katie Rodriguez     Lubbock  TX         9          
2 F  7- 9    18:17.6     6:17.5     9:09/M
42                Tyler Rodriguez     Lubbock  TX         7          
4 M  7- 9    18:27.4     6:27.2     9:14/M
43                Fred Constancio     Lubbock  TX         62         
1 M 60-64    18:28.5     6:28.4     9:14/M
44                Jay Whitefield      Lubbock  TX         33         
1 M 30-34    18:33.0     6:32.9     9:17/M
45                Rickey Evans        Lorenzo  TX         65         
1 M 65-69    18:37.3     6:37.2     9:19/M
46                Greg Layton         Lubbock  TX         36         
5 M 35-39    18:48.5     6:48.3     9:24/M
47                Abraham Montalvo    Plainview  TX       16         
3 M 16-19    18:49.6     6:49.5     9:25/M
48                Karen Howell        Lubbock  TX         45         
1 F 45-49    18:53.4     6:53.2     9:27/M
49                Kelsie Brown        Levelland  TX       26         
2 F 25-29    18:55.2     6:55.1     9:28/M
50                Stacy Cain          Lubbock  TX         42         
1 F 40-44    19:01.2     7:01.1     9:31/M
51                Sebastian Keehn     Lubbock  TX         11         
4 M 10-12    19:04.1     7:03.9     9:32/M
52                Katie Scholl        Lubbock  TX         10         
7 F 10-12    19:17.6     7:17.4     9:39/M
53                Ronda Russell       Shallowater  TX     44         
2 F 40-44    19:20.7     7:20.6     9:40/M
54                Jason Calvert       Lubbock  TX         36         
6 M 35-39    19:29.7     7:29.5     9:45/M
55                Trisha Mackey       Wolfforth  TX       34         
1 F 30-34    19:40.7     7:40.6     9:50/M
56                Brandon Walker      Lovington  NM       44         
4 M 40-44    19:54.2     7:54.1     9:57/M
57                Eva Murdock         Lubbock  TX         8          
3 F  7- 9    19:55.2     7:55.1     9:58/M
58                Eli Paden           Slaton  TX          8          
5 M  7- 9    20:19.4     8:19.3    10:10/M
59                Cathy Paden         Slaton  TX          44         
3 F 40-44    20:24.4     8:24.2    10:12/M
60                Kira Sprinkle       Jayton  TX          12         
8 F 10-12    20:30.6     8:30.5    10:15/M
61                Barbi Sprinkle      Jayton  TX          39         
2 F 35-39    20:55.6     8:55.5    10:28/M
62                Alex Lopez          Wolfforth  TX       13         
4 M 13-15    21:07.0     9:06.9    10:34/M
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63                Libby German        Lubbock  TX         56         
1 F 55-59    21:35.4     9:35.2    10:48/M
64                Evan Quintero       Lubbock  TX         10         
5 M 10-12    21:48.0     9:47.9    10:54/M
65                Katie Higgins       Lubbock  TX         23         
2 F 20-24    21:51.3     9:51.1    10:56/M
66                Abbey Morelock      Lubbock  TX         12         
9 F 10-12    21:56.1     9:56.0    10:58/M
67                Steve German        Lubbock  TX         57         
2 M 55-59    22:16.7    10:16.6    11:08/M
68                Chelsea Smith       Lubbock  TX         24          
1 F  ATH    22:20.8    10:20.6    11:10/M
69                Alex Malloy         Wolfforth  TX       13         
5 M 13-15    22:33.1    10:33.0    11:17/M
70                Jennifer McGuire    Lubbock  TX         39         
3 F 35-39    22:47.7    10:47.6    11:24/M
71                Jorond Gault        Lubbock  TX         44         
2 F  7-99    22:57.7    10:57.6    11:29/M
72                Ralph Wolf          Lubbock  TX         77         
1 M 70-99    24:02.9    12:02.8    12:01/M
73                Heather Devore      Lubbock  TX         33         
2 F 30-34    24:33.1    12:32.9    12:17/M
74                Kasidi Reyna        Lubbock  TX         9          
4 F  7- 9    24:43.3    12:43.2    12:22/M
75                Liz Covarrubias     Levelland  TX       45         
2 F 45-49    24:51.2    12:51.0    12:26/M
76                Gina German         Lubbock  TX         25         
3 F 25-29    24:54.7    12:54.5    12:27/M
77                Melissa McCauley    Lubbock  TX         34         
3 F 30-34    25:04.9    13:04.7    12:32/M
78                Jim Harris          Hobbs  NM           72         
2 M 70-99    25:23.4    13:23.3    12:42/M
79                Eli Monclova        Lubbock  TX         10         
6 M 10-12    25:41.7    13:41.6    12:51/M
80                Debby Roman         Lubbock  TX         59         
2 F 55-59    26:02.3    14:02.2    13:01/M
81                James Pratt         Lubbock  TX         73         
3 M 70-99    26:07.0    14:06.8    13:04/M
82                Laura Pharis        Levelland  TX       34         
4 F 30-34    26:46.3    14:46.2    13:23/M
83                Bill Gelber         Lubbock  TX         55         
3 M 55-59    26:51.5    14:51.3    13:26/M
84                Dean Nolen          Lubbock  TX         50         
2 M 50-54    26:51.6    14:51.5    13:26/M
85                Yvette Perez        Tahoka  TX          36         
3 F  7-99    27:03.2    15:03.1    13:32/M
86                Camille Osterkamp   Muleshoe  TX        37         
4 F 35-39    28:19.5    16:19.4    14:10/M
87                Jeanette Cates      Wolfforth  TX       46         
3 F 45-49    29:02.4    17:02.3    14:31/M
88                Marissa Portillo    Lubbock  TX         10        
10 F 10-12    29:28.0    17:27.9    14:44/M
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89                Cherisse Portillo   Lubbock  TX         40         
4 F  7-99    29:28.2    17:28.0    14:44/M
90                Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TX         63         
1 F 60-99    30:40.6    18:40.5    15:20/M
91                Victor Portillo     Lubbock  TX         47         
3 M  7-99    30:44.2    18:44.1    15:22/M
92                Noah Portillo       Lubbock  TX         11         
7 M 10-12    30:44.5    18:44.3    15:22/M
93                Bruce MacNair       Wolfforth  TX       59         
4 M 55-59    30:58.6    18:58.4    15:29/M
94                Debbie Johnson      Buffalo Sprngs Lk  T54         
5 F  7-99    31:34.7    19:34.6    15:47/M
95                Katherine Wilkinson Lubbock  TX         38         
5 F 35-39    33:20.3    21:20.1    16:40/M
96                Gayla Timmerman     Lubbock  TX         53         
1 F 50-54    33:20.4    21:20.3    16:40/M
97                Amber Layton        Lubbock  TX         39         
6 F 35-39    34:38.7    22:38.6    17:19/M
98                Nathan Layton       Lubbock  TX         7          
6 M  7- 9    34:39.2    22:39.1    17:20/M
99                Jo Lynda Hargrave   Lubbock  TX         67         
6 F  7-99    34:44.7    22:44.5    17:22/M
100               Lupe Delcambre      Lubbock  TX         49         
4 F 45-49    35:55.7    23:55.6    17:58/M
101               Lillian Matthews    Lubbock  TX         25         
4 F 25-29    36:04.1    24:03.9    18:02/M
102               Kathryn MacNair     Wolfforth  TX       51         
2 F 50-54    36:57.5    24:57.4    18:29/M

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
4 MILE OVERALL

Place             Name                  City                  Age            
AG Place      Total Time       Time Back          Pace
1                 Gilbert Limo          Lubbock  TX           29                 
1 OA         23:06.1                          5:47/M
2                 John Corelis          Lubbock  TX           49            
1 M 45-49         24:46.7          1:40.5          6:12/M
3                 Larry Lovato          Lubbock  TX           28            
1 M 25-29         25:35.8          2:29.7          6:24/M
4                 Erik Lindberg         Lubbock  TX           24            
1 M 20-24         25:36.9          2:30.7          6:24/M
5                 Irene Kimaiyo         Lubbock  TX           33             
1 OA-FEM         25:39.4          2:33.3          6:25/M
6                 Abe Garcia            Lubbock  TX           44            
1 M 40-44         25:42.6          2:36.4          6:26/M
7                 Lee Cohen             Lubbock  TX           42            
2 M 40-44         25:59.8          2:53.6          6:30/M
8                 Jonathan Soder        Hale Center  TX       16            
1 M 16-19         27:34.4          4:28.3          6:54/M
9                 Joe Osterkamp         Muleshoe  TX          37            
1 M 35-39         27:41.8          4:35.6          6:55/M
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10                Lory Ioppolo          Lubbock  TX           39            
1 F 35-39         27:45.2          4:39.1          6:56/M
11                Doyen Brinker         Lubbock  TX           53            
1 M 50-54         27:46.3          4:40.1          6:57/M
12                Damon West            Lubbock  TX           34            
1 M 30-34         27:59.2          4:53.1          7:00/M
13                Samuel Higgins        Lubbock  TX           18            
2 M 16-19         28:08.5          5:02.3          7:02/M
14                Clayton Rickett       Lubbock  TX           26            
2 M 25-29         28:11.2          5:05.1          7:03/M
15                Nate Sprinkle         Jayton  TX            44            
3 M 40-44         28:15.6          5:09.5          7:04/M
16                Martin Montalvo       Plainview  TX         50            
2 M 50-54         28:31.8          5:25.7          7:08/M
17                Jeremy Pena           Lubbock  TX           39            
2 M 35-39         28:37.0          5:30.8          7:09/M
18                Michaela Jansen       Lubbock  TX           42            
1 F 40-44         28:48.5          5:42.3          7:12/M
19                Eddy Morelock         Lubbock  TX           43            
4 M 40-44         28:52.8          5:46.6          7:13/M
20                Jonathan Botros       Lubbock  TX           32            
2 M 30-34         29:03.3          5:57.1          7:16/M
21                Jeremy Dickson        Lubbock  TX           39            
3 M 35-39         29:26.0          6:19.8          7:22/M
22                Quinton Poe           Muleshoe  TX          23            
2 M 20-24         29:37.8          6:31.7          7:24/M
23                Dale Ganus            Lubbock  TX           41            
5 M 40-44         30:02.2          6:56.1          7:31/M
24                Mike Humphrey         Lubbock  TX           48            
2 M 45-49         30:10.8          7:04.6          7:33/M
25                Mark Woodfin          Lubbock  TX           52            
3 M 50-54         30:21.6          7:15.5          7:35/M
26                Ethan Walton          Dimmitt  TX           12            
1 M 10-12         30:29.5          7:23.4          7:37/M
27                James Soder           Hale Center  TX       43            
6 M 40-44         30:30.7          7:24.5          7:38/M
28                Travis Isom           Lubbock  TX           27            
3 M 25-29         30:47.8          7:41.7          7:42/M
29                David Swinconos       Lubbock  TX           31            
3 M 30-34         31:15.9          8:09.7          7:49/M
30                Amme Blair            Wolfforth  TX         42            
2 F 40-44         31:21.5          8:15.3          7:50/M
31                Cliff Lewallen        Lubbock  TX           51            
4 M 50-54         31:26.5          8:20.3          7:52/M
32                Dustin Wall           Ackerly  TX           33            
4 M 30-34         31:31.0          8:24.8          7:53/M
33                Lauren Murphree       Lubbock  TX           26            
1 F 25-29         31:39.2          8:33.0          7:55/M
34                Jacob Murphree        Lubbock  TX           28            
4 M 25-29         31:39.3          8:33.1          7:55/M
35                Richard Gatlin        Lubbock  TX           49            
3 M 45-49         31:53.4          8:47.3          7:58/M

19



36                Cody Lass             Lubbock  TX           30            
5 M 30-34         32:12.8          9:06.6          8:03/M
37                Sam Wyatt             Lubbock  TX           28            
5 M 25-29         32:16.6          9:10.4          8:04/M
38                Laura Cope            Lubbock  TX           30            
1 F 30-34         32:29.7          9:23.6          8:07/M
39                Brienna Sprinkle      Jayton  TX            15            
1 F 13-15         32:57.1          9:51.0          8:14/M
40                Noah Sprinkle         Jayton  TX            13            
1 M 13-15         33:33.8         10:27.7          8:23/M
41                Cody Brockman         Lubbock  TX           33            
6 M 30-34         33:37.7         10:31.5          8:24/M
42                Chad Okamoto          Dimmitt  TX           40            
7 M 40-44         33:39.5         10:33.3          8:25/M
43                Debra Lyles           Lovington  NM         34            
2 F 30-34         33:48.0         10:41.8          8:27/M
44                Leesa Price           Lubbock  TX           58            
1 F 55-59         33:50.0         10:43.9          8:28/M
45                Daniel Meyers         Lubbock  TX           34            
7 M 30-34         34:03.8         10:57.6          8:31/M
46                Stan Osborne          Lubbock  TX           62            
1 M 60-64         34:06.9         11:00.7          8:32/M
47                Ed Price              Lubbock  TX           58            
1 M 55-59         34:13.0         11:06.8          8:33/M
48                Justin M Brown        Lubbock  TX           28            
6 M 25-29         34:13.5         11:07.4          8:33/M
49                Mike Lemon            Lubbock  TX           31            
8 M 30-34         34:34.5         11:28.4          8:39/M
50                Adam Puckett          Lubbock  TX           44              
1 M CLY         34:53.9         11:47.8          8:43/M
51                Andy Penney           Wolfforth  TX         36            
4 M 35-39         35:02.4         11:56.2          8:46/M
52                Brian Lindsey         Lubbock  TX           44            
8 M 40-44         35:37.1         12:31.0          8:54/M
53                Mildred Tanquary      Lubbock  TX           22            
1 F 20-24         35:55.1         12:48.9          8:59/M
54                Laci Weikert          Lubbock  TX           27            
2 F 25-29         35:58.3         12:52.1          9:00/M
55                Andreas Bianchi       Lubbck  TX            21            
3 M 20-24         35:58.3         12:52.2          9:00/M
56                Chris Berry           Lubbock  TX           34            
2 M 10-99         35:59.8         12:53.6          9:00/M
57                Sandra Saenz          Lubbock  TX           40            
3 F 40-44         36:01.8         12:55.6          9:00/M
58                Amy Martin            Lubbock  TX           26            
3 F 25-29         36:03.3         12:57.1          9:01/M
59                Jerry Morris          Lubbock  TX           64            
2 M 60-64         36:14.8         13:08.7          9:04/M
60                Margaret Woodfin      Lubbock  TX           50            
1 F 50-54         36:17.4         13:11.2          9:04/M
61                Alex Rickett          Lubbock  TX           25            
4 F 25-29         36:18.3         13:12.2          9:05/M
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62                Kandra Roye           Idalou  TX            37            
2 F 35-39         36:21.6         13:15.5          9:05/M
63                Kelly Roth            Lorenzo  TX           30              
1 F ATH         36:42.9         13:36.8          9:11/M
64                Richard Gale          Lubbock  TX           65            
1 M 65-69         36:58.9         13:52.8          9:15/M
65                Teri Fields           Lubbock  TX           45            
1 F 45-49         37:06.1         14:00.0          9:17/M
66                Tim Evans             Lubbock  TX           42            
9 M 40-44         37:14.9         14:08.7          9:19/M
67                Deena Ballard         New Home  TX          46            
2 F 45-49         37:24.2         14:18.1          9:21/M
68                Carol Swinconos       Lubbock  TX           57            
2 F 55-59         37:55.7         14:49.5          9:29/M
69                Wayne Sullivan        Lubbock  TX           64            
3 M 60-64         38:00.4         14:54.2          9:30/M
70                Sydney Johnson        Lubbock  TX           24            
2 F 20-24         38:03.0         14:56.8          9:31/M
71                Joe Martin            Lubbock  TX           55            
2 M 55-59         38:15.4         15:09.2          9:34/M
72                Lucky Landrigan       Hobbs  NM             24            
3 M 10-99         38:18.0         15:11.9          9:35/M
73                Christie Hodge        Lubbock  TX           44            
4 F 40-44         38:32.3         15:26.1          9:38/M
74                Priscilla Huddleston  Idalou  TX            33            
3 F 30-34         38:49.4         15:43.2          9:42/M
75                Robert Bloodworth     Lubbock  TX           50            
4 M 10-99         38:56.7         15:50.5          9:44/M
76                Valeri Gatlin         Lubbock  TX           48            
3 F 45-49         39:05.0         15:58.8          9:46/M
77                Justin R Brown        Lubbock  TX           28            
7 M 25-29         39:06.7         16:00.6          9:47/M
78                Celesta Garcia        Denver City  TX       31            
4 F 30-34         39:10.0         16:03.8          9:48/M
79                Bryan Phillips        Abernathy  TX         35            
5 M 35-39         39:12.7         16:06.6          9:48/M
80                Sarah Garcia          Lubbock  TX           43            
2 F 10-99         39:16.5         16:10.4          9:49/M
81                Carol Clowes          Lubbock  TX           60            
1 F 60-99         39:18.0         16:11.8          9:50/M
82                Stormy Conway         Sundown  TX           42            
5 F 40-44         39:22.5         16:16.3          9:51/M
83                Chantelle Marberry    Lubbock  TX           30            
5 F 30-34         39:30.1         16:24.0          9:53/M
84                Jason Rhode           Lubbock  TX           34            
9 M 30-34         39:37.1         16:31.0          9:54/M
85                Cheryl Ortiz          Lubbock  TX           57            
3 F 55-59         39:57.7         16:51.5          9:59/M
86                Larry Mullins         Lubbock  TX           74            
1 M 70-99         40:01.2         16:55.1         10:00/M
87                Zandra Roblez         Lubbock  TX           19            
1 F 16-19         40:07.0         17:00.9         10:02/M
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88                Scott Fagin           Lubbock  TX           48            
4 M 45-49         40:42.7         17:36.5         10:11/M
89                Gorden Jenkins        Amarillo  TX          74            
2 M 70-99         41:10.6         18:04.5         10:18/M
90                Autumn Lass           Lubbock  TX           29            
5 F 25-29         41:34.3         18:28.2         10:24/M
91                Maricarmen Solis      Levelland  TX         42            
6 F 40-44         41:46.0         18:39.8         10:27/M
92                James Berry           Lubbock  TX           13            
2 M 13-15         42:21.0         19:14.8         10:35/M
93                Reeda York            Levelland  TX         52            
2 F 50-54         42:30.0         19:23.8         10:38/M
94                Eric Abbe             Lubbcok  TX           31            
5 M 10-99         42:44.0         19:37.8         10:41/M
95                Nicole Evans-Taylor   Lubbock  TX           31            
6 F 30-34         42:50.0         19:43.8         10:43/M
96                Jim Thompson          Plainview  TX         60            
4 M 60-64         43:10.0         20:03.8         10:48/M
97                Virginia Bevers       Post 7  TX            54            
3 F 50-54         43:47.0         20:40.8         10:57/M
98                Rachelle Bursiaga     Lubbock  TX           27            
6 F 25-29         44:07.0         21:00.8         11:02/M
99                Mars Bennett          Lubbock  TX           51            
4 F 50-54         44:20.0         21:13.8         11:05/M
100               Kate Phillips         Abernathy  TX         33            
7 F 30-34         44:24.1         21:17.9         11:06/M
101               Bill Felton           Lubbock  TX           80            
3 M 70-99         44:38.4         21:32.2         11:10/M
102               Rod Curry             Lubbock  TX           60            
5 M 60-64         44:49.8         21:43.6         11:12/M
103               Michelle Martin       Lubbock  TX           31            
8 F 30-34         45:03.3         21:57.1         11:16/M
104               Tuyet Hoang           Lubbock  TX           25            
7 F 25-29         45:26.3         22:20.2         11:22/M
105               Terri Evans           Lorenzo  TX           55            
4 F 55-59         45:51.9         22:45.7         11:28/M
106               Maurizio Chiriva-InterLubbock  TX           47            
5 M 45-49         45:59.3         22:53.2         11:30/M
107               Crystal Pledger       Tahoka  TX            37            
3 F 35-39         46:02.4         22:56.2         11:31/M
108               Lydia Turner          Lubbock  TX           61            
2 F 60-99         46:19.3         23:13.2         11:35/M
109               Shelley Roten         Lubbock  TX           48            
4 F 45-49         46:49.9         23:43.7         11:42/M
110               Carolyn Emre          Lubbock  TX           55            
5 F 55-59         47:00.0         23:53.8         11:45/M
111               Kelly Oswalt          Lubbock  TX           27            
8 F 25-29         47:10.4         24:04.3         11:48/M
112               Sandy Abbe            Lubbock  TX           33            
3 F 10-99         47:21.9         24:15.7         11:50/M
113               Ron Moss              Midland  TX           59            
6 M 10-99         47:35.1         24:28.9         11:54/M
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114               Maryann Schwertner    Wilson  TX            51            
5 F 50-54         47:41.3         24:35.1         11:55/M
115               Lizette Chavira       Levelland  TX         26            
9 F 25-29         47:42.5         24:36.3         11:56/M
116               Jennie Ketchem        Lubbock  TX           29            
4 F 10-99         50:45.1         27:39.0         12:41/M
117               Laci Singer           Lubbock  TX           26           
10 F 25-29         55:47.2         32:41.0         13:57/M
118               Deborah Bray          Lubbock  TX           56            
6 F 55-59         56:36.0         33:29.8         14:09/M
119               Richard Bray          Lubbock  TX           70            
4 M 70-99         56:50.2         33:44.0         14:13/M
120               Gabriela Saldana      Lubbock  TX           50            
6 F 50-54         57:47.4         34:41.2         14:27/M
121               Ann Hodges            Wolfforth  TX         57            
7 F 55-59         58:41.5         35:35.3         14:40/M
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